OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)
Bpecr, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.02.2023 - 10:22 Results Prelim
R 27.92 TMAB/IOBELL, AMuTpuii 01.01.2022

KMC :31.50 / MC :26.86 / MCMK : 27.22

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
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10

13
14

17

19.
20.

21

24

. ZAIKO, ULADZISLAU

. NAUMCHYK, Yauheni

. YAKUBOVICH, Vitali

. TRUS, Maksim

. BAHAMOLAU, Uladzislau
. TONKAVICH, Henrykh

. KAZIMERCHYK, ULADZISLAU
. DAYNEKA, Nikita

. PASHKOUSKI, Daniil
. VOLK, NIKITA

11.
12.

HOLDBERH, Matsvei
PARKHUTSIK, Uladzislau

. KALACH, Viktar
. SIVERN, Mikita
15.
16.

HAUROSH, Danila
KALESNIKAU, Ivan

. TRUBOVICH, Pavel

ALIAKSEYEU, Aliaksandr
SALAUYAN, Daniil
NICHYPAR, Yafim

. MINIANKOU, lllia
22.
23.

BEKISH, Mark
HANCHAROV, Artsiom

. MANKEVICH, Leanid
25.
26.
27.

BYKAU, Aliaksandr
KUMISHEHAU, Uladzislau
BULICH, SAVELI

DSQ HUZAREVICH, Hleb

EXH BUYEVICH, Ivan

r/p

2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2009
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008

2004

PasparKomaHga R.T.

MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1

P XRPRRPRE

pogHeckas obnactb +0,71
MuHCK +0,58
MUHCK +0,65
MwuHckas 06nacTtb +0,69
MUHCK +0,69
MuHckas o6nacTtb +0,69
pogHeckas obnactb +0,67
Fomenbckast o6nacts +0,71
MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,67
pogHeckasn obnacts +0,64
Bpectckas obnacte  +0,66
Bpectckasn obnacte  +0,70
Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,65
MUHCK +0,65
MunHcK +0,72
[omesnbckas obnactb +0,69
Butebckasa obnacte  +0,70
Morunesckasi o6nactb+0,69
Fomesnbckast o6nacts +0,68
Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,69
Fomenbckas o6nacts +0,84
MuHckas o6nacTtb +0,67
Fomenbckasa obnacte +0,78
MuHCK +0,65
Fomenbckast o6nacts +0,70
Butebckas obnacts  +0,68
MuHCK +0,65
MunHcK +0,81

MunHcK +0,69

Pe3ynbtar

29.23
29.29
29.53
29.71
30.09
30.26
30.34
30.58
30.94
31.16
31.29
31.35
31.38
31.45
31.55
31.68
31.73
31.73
31.75
31.80
32.20
32.25
32.66
32.77
32.81
34.06
34.92
33.20

31.10

paspsag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

699
695
678
666
641
630
625
611
589
577
570
567
565
561
556
549
547
547
545
543
523
520
501
496
494
442
410

580

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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